[bookmark: _GoBack]2024年度安徽省新技术推广站公开招聘
工作人员专业测试成绩和最终成绩汇总表

	岗位
代码
	准考证号
	统考
成绩
	专业测
试成绩
	最终
成绩
	最终成
绩排名
	备注

	3000163
	3134301102421
	199
	79.4
	72.87
	1
	

	
	3134301102428
	190
	73.4
	68.37
	2
	

	
	3134301102408
	186.5
	74.4
	68.29
	3
	

	3000164
	3134301300228
	217.5
	78.8
	75.65
	1
	

	
	3134301300402
	220.5
	76.6
	75.05
	2
	

	
	3134301300227
	215.5
	77.2
	74.52
	3
	

	3000165
	3134301300626
	221
	82.2
	77.94
	1
	

	
	3134301300508
	218.5
	80.8
	76.82
	2
	

	
	3134301300623
	215.5
	78.6
	75.22
	3
	



